
 

 
 

List of Registered Providers actively considering the 
provision of affordable housing in Rugby as at February 2024 
 

Organization  
 

Contact 
Name  

Phone  Email  

Rugby 
Borough 
Council  
 

Dave Collins  
 

T: 01788 533846 
M: 07580 982917 

David.collins@rugby.gov.uk 

Bromford 
Housing  
 

Alice Philips 
 

T: 07920 577287 
 

Alice.Phillips@bromford.co.uk  
 

Citizen Jenny 
Crowther  
 
 

T: 0121 329 0416 
M: 07793 369231 

jenny.crowther@wmhousing.co.uk 

Clarion 
Housing 
  

Zoe Siani M: 07783 766119 zoe.siani@clarionhg.com 
 

Heylo Housing Steve 
Matthews  
 

M: 07770 805580 smatthews@heylohousing.com 

L & Q  Ben Charlton  
 

M: 07970 965815  BCharlton@lqgroup.org.uk 

 
 

Midland Heart  Anna-Marie 
Edwards 
 
 

T: 0845 850 1020  
M: 07769 162484 
 

Anna-Maria.Edwards@midlandheart.org.uk 

Orbit Homes  Jason Clarke  
 
 

T: 07973 858821 
M: 07973 858821 

Jason.Clarke@orbit.org.uk  

Platform 
Housing  

Kate Ellison 
 
  

T: 0121 260 5259 
M: 07527 385125 

Kate.Ellison@platformhg.com 

SAGE Housing  Peter 
Doherty  

T: 0203 655 7943 
M:07825 877016    
 

pd@sageha.com 

Warwickshire 
Rural Housing 
Association  
 

Neil Gilliver  T: 01530 278 080 
M: 07768 708350 

NeilGilliver@midlandsrh.org.uk 
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